Service Area Division

BO15 - Corporate Overheads
BO15 - Corporate Overheads
BO15 - Corporate Overheads
B105 - Energy

BO15 - Corporate Overheads
BO15 - Corporate Overheads
BO15 - Corporate Overheads
BO15 - Corporate Overheads
BO15 - Corporate Overheads
B039 - Externally Commissioned Support Services
B015 - Corporate Overheads
B10S5 - Energy

BO15 - Corporate Overheads

Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 28" February 2023

Purpose of Expenditure
Website Starter Renewal
Domain Renewal
Postage

Monthly Subscription
Monthly Subscription
Domain Renewal
Monthly Subscription
Software Licence
Website Starter Renewal
VPN Access

Advertising website
Monthly Subscription
Email Signature Subscription

Date of
Transaction

01/02/2023
02/02/2023
03/02/2023
09/02/2023
11/02/2023
12/02/2023
17/02/2023
19/02/2023
19/02/2023
23/02/2023
23/02/2023
23/02/2023
24/02/2023

Transaction Number
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February

Amountin £
(Net of VAT)

2.98
11.99
6.9
60.17
26
26.98
256
129.9
5.96
13.19
586.52
25.63
121.51

Capital or
Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Beneficiary

123 REG LTD

123 REG LTD

Royal Mail Group LTD
Rocket Science Group
TIMES NEWSPAPERS LTD
123 REG LTD

Zoom Video Communication
Canva Pty Ltd

123 REG LTD

Nordsec Ltd

Iliffe Media Publishing Limited
RealtimeBoard, Inc
CodeTwo Limited

Merchant Category
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company



